spectrocemPressure control panel BE56-2U
Data sheet DES BE56-2U Edition 0813
Subject to alteration without prior notice
© Spectron Gas Control Systems GmbH
Spectron Gas Control Systems GmbH
spectron
Fritz-Klatte-Str. 8, D-65933 Frankfurt
Tel.: +49 (0)69 38016-0, Fax: +49 (0)69 38016-200

pressure control panels SE in combination with the
purge- and connection block SBE/3.
Ordering information:
Pressure control panels BE56-2U
Process gas valve
also with 300 bar -
pneumatic-actuator
upon request!
ca.157
57,5
c
a
.2
0
6
Gas typeInlet pressure P1
100 - max. 100 bar
200 - max. 200 bar
300 - max. 300 bar
Please specify gas type with
your order (selection of valve
seat material)
Outlet pressure P2 Outlet press. indication
M - pressure gauge
K - contact pressure gauge
Inlet press. indication
M - pressure gauge
K - contact pressure gauge
1,5 - 1,5 barmax.
4 - max. 4 bar
10 - max. 10 bar
BE56 - 2U - 300 - 1,5 - M - M - N2
450 (456mm incl. plugs)450 (456mm incl. plugs)
86212
1